FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Classifica definitiva

Classifica  NumFis Cognome
1 631735 KOWALCZYK
2 637153 AGATA
3 637687 MEMOLI

645797 POTENZIERI
5 642020 SCOTTI
6 650886 DEL PERO
7 644556 MASULLO
8 661663 DI TELLA
9 647867 VITALE
10 645840 TOMMASINO
11 648632 PORTOFRANCO
12 664603 SAVIANI
13 652709 LEONE
14 658246 ROSSETTI
15 653658 TPPOLITI
16 647858 DE FORGELLINIS
17 638029 CATALANO
18 664602 BUZZANCA
19 647821 VERMIGLIO
20 668917 IANNICIELLO
21 648248 LANGELLA
2 646163 SPAGNOLO
23 656870 SARACINO
24 664839 MAIORANO
25 656161 LECITO
26 655238 LO BASCIO
27 645984 AIELLO
28 664083 DE LISIO
29 640456 TONDO
30 650600 BOCCARDI
31 645838 PUGLIA
32 648087 DI NIOLA
33 663731 INGROSSO
34 667613 ELEFANTE
35 657569 DEL PEZZO
36 656342 PIZZI
37 659999 LOMBARDO
38 654504 TACCARINO
39 664772 DI IORIO
40 666511 MUCIACCIA
41 654095 CAIAZZA
42 669890 ESPOSTO
43 655847 DI GREGORIO
44 666656 BENEDETTI
45 663993 ARCADIO
46 666655 PORFIDO
47 661155 BAIANO
48 665426 PIGNATELLI
49 652332 LAROCCA
670118 DI CARLUCCIO

51 636093 PANNAIN
52 660212 LIGUORI

Spada femminile
Allievi/Allieve

Nome

SARA MARIA
VALERIA

CLAUDIA

CHIARA MARIA TERESA
ALLEGRA

SARA

BENEDETTA
ANGELA ANASTASIA
GIULIA

ANNA MARIA
MARIA CARLOTTA
RAFFAELLA
DESIREE

GAIA

MARIA ALICE
MIRELLA

SOFIA

IRENE

ANANYA

CLAUDIA

FLAVIA

ALICE RITA
ARIANNA

SABA

MYRIAM LUCREZIA
MARTA

CLAUDIA
FIORENZA
BEATRICE

SARA

ANDREA CAMILLA
BENEDETTA
MARIA CHIARA
MAIRA

SARA

DILETTA

MARIA CELESTE
MICAELA
MARIANGELA
MATILDA
MARIARITA
CATERINA MARIA LUIGIA
CAMILLA
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCA

GAIA

NOEMI

ARIANNA
EMANUELA

SARA

FEDERICA

MARTA

Del

18/05/01
15/06/02
26/09/01
28/07/01
03/04/02
26/01/01
08/06/01
29/05/01
02/01/01
21/02/01
31/10/01
14/05/02
24/12/02
29/05/02
30/07/02
14/05/02
12/04/01
04/04/02
23/01/02
24/04/02
04/10/02
21/05/01
23/09/02
26/01/02
01/12/01
22/11/01
20/04/01
15/01/01
28/07/01
12/08/02
06/03/01
09/08/02
10/12/02
22/11/02
10/08/01
05/06/02
18/06/01
14/04/01
09/12/02
09/07/01
22/01/01
22/10/01
08/10/02
27/12/01
31/01/02
10/07/01
11/09/01
11/07/01
27/09/02
28/01/02
07/10/02
26/07/01
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Denominazione

C.S.NEDO NADI

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA ASD

CLUB SCHERMA SALERNO A.S.D.

ASSDC KORYO NA

C.S.NEDO NADI

A.S.D. RAJPUTS

C.S. DAUNO FOGGIA A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA LOYOLA 2° A.S.D.

ASS. POLISPORTIVA PARTENOPE A.S.D.
CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
C.S.NEDO NADI

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA ASD

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA ASD

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO

CLUB SCHERMA SALERNO A.S.D.

ASS. POLISPORTIVA PARTENOPE A.S.D.
ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA REGGIO CALABRIA ASD
CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA ASD
SCHERMA REGGIO A.S.D.

G.S. "P. GIANNONE"

C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA LECCE A.S.D.

A.S.D. SCHERMA LAME AZZURRE BRINDISI
A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA BARI

CLUB SCHERMA TARANTO A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
S.S.D.CLUB SCHERMA COSENZA

A.S.D. POL. PODJGYM AVELLINO

A.S.D. SCHERMA LAME AZZURRE BRINDISI
CLUB SCHERMA TARANTO A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO

CLUB SCHERMA SALERNO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SCHERMA LAME AZZURRE BRINDISI
CLUB SCHERMA TARANTO A.S.D.

A.S.D. POL. PODJGYM AVELLINO
ACCADEMIA OLIMPICA BENEVENTANA DI SCHERMA ASD
A.S.D. POL. PODJGYM AVELLINO

CIRC.S. "F. MISURACA"

C.S. DAUNO FOGGIA A.S.D.

A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA BARI

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA ASD

A.S.D. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA RE MANFREDI
CLUB SCHERMA TARANTO A.S.D.
ACCADEMIA OLIMPICA BENEVENTANA DI SCHERMA ASD
CLUB SCHERMA TARANTO A.S.D.
ACCADEMIA OLIMPICA BENEVENTANA DI SCHERMA ASD
CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO

CLUB SCHERMA TARANTO A.S.D.

CIRC.S. "F. MISURACA"

C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO

A.S.D. SPEED P.L AN.E.T.

esle (@



